

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number:07AAGCB2175G3ZR

1.	Legal Name	BIOD	BIOD ENERGY (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED				
2.	Trade Name, if any	BIOD	BIOD ENERGY (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED				
3.	Constitution of Business	Private	Private Limited Company				
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	4th Flo South 1	4th Floor, F-402, Ras Vilas Mall, D-1 District Center, saket south delhi, South Delhi, Delhi, 110017				
5.	Date of Liability						
6.	Date of Validity	From		21/07/2017	То	Not Applicable	
7.	Type of Registration	Regular Output Discrete the second of the					
8.	Particulars of Approving Auth	articulars of Approving Authority		Centre Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017			
Signa	ure						
Name D		Deepak R	Deepak Raghav				
Designation S		- · ·	Superintendent				
Desig	gnation	Superinte	ilaciit				
	gnation dictional Office	Ward 96	ndent				

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 21/05/2021 by the jurisdictional authority.



Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN 07AAGCB2175G3ZR

Legal Name BIOD ENERGY (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any BIOD ENERGY (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State

Sr. No. Address

1 10/8-9 Chalti Sadan, Samalkha, New Delhi, South West Delhi, Delhi, 110037



GSTIN 07AAGCB2175G3ZR

Legal Name BIOD ENERGY (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any BIOD ENERGY (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons

Name Anil Vig

Designation/Status Director

Resident of State Delhi